

# If your doctor recommended ENTRESTO®,

## HERE'S WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

for Heart Failure

### WHY ENTRESTO MAY BE RIGHT FOR YOU



### **Proven superior in the largest Heart Failure study ever**

In a study where patients' hearts were stretched and weak, ENTRESTO was proven superior at helping people stay alive and out of the hospital vs enalapril.



### **ENTRESTO** helps improve your heart's ability to pump blood to the body

Heart Failure can change the structure of your heart so it may not work as well. ENTRESTO is a medicine that treats adults with long-lasting (chronic) Heart Failure to help reduce the risk of death and hospitalization. ENTRESTO works better when the heart cannot pump a normal amount of blood to the body.

► Click here to see how ENTRESTO works

#### **HOW TO TAKE ENTRESTO**

Take your dose of ENTRESTO twice daily, exactly as prescribed. Your doctor will decide which dose is right for you.



Tablets are not to scale.

# If you have been prescribed ENTRESTO and are currently taking an ACE inhibitor\*:



If you have been prescribed ENTRESTO and are currently taking an ARB†:



†Such as valsartan or losartan.

ACE, angiotensin-converting enzyme; ARB, angiotensin II receptor blocker.

#### **ENTRESTO IS A TWICE-DAILY MEDICINE**

Taking it at the same times each day—for example, when you first wake up and again before you go to bed—may make you less likely to miss a dose. ENTRESTO can also be taken with or without food.

#### TAKE ENTRESTO EVERY DAY AS PRESCRIBED-

IF YOU STOP TAKING ENTRESTO, THE MEDICINE WILL STOP WORKING FOR YOU

#### **WHAT IS ENTRESTO?**

ENTRESTO is a prescription medicine used to treat adults with long-lasting (chronic) heart failure to help reduce the risk of death and hospitalization. ENTRESTO works better when the heart cannot pump a normal amount of blood to the body.

#### **IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION**

# What is the most important information I should know about ENTRESTO?

ENTRESTO can harm or cause death to your unborn baby. Talk to your doctor about other ways to treat heart failure if you plan to become pregnant. If you get pregnant during treatment with ENTRESTO, tell your doctor right away.

### Do not take ENTRESTO if you:

- · are allergic to any of the ingredients in ENTRESTO
- have had an allergic reaction including swelling of your face, lips, tongue, throat (angioedema) or trouble breathing while taking a type of medicine called an angiotensin-converting enzyme (ACE) inhibitor or angiotensin II receptor blocker (ARB)
- take an ACE inhibitor medicine. Do not take ENTRESTO for at least 36 hours before or after you take an ACE inhibitor medicine. Talk with your doctor or pharmacist before taking ENTRESTO if you are not sure if you take an ACE inhibitor medicine
- · have diabetes and take a medicine that contains aliskiren

Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and <u>click here</u> for full **Prescribing Information**, including **Boxed WARNING**, and **Patient Prescribing Information**.

# ENTRESTO® OFFERS SAVINGS AND SUPPORT FROM THE START

The **ENSPIRE Program from ENTRESTO®** offers support designed with you in mind. It provides tips and tools that can help you during treatment. **You can:** 

- · Improve your diet with healthy recipes, meal plans, and how-to guides, and get activity tips and resources
- · Learn how to set up a medicine schedule, get tips for staying on track, and find information on how others can help



#### **30-DAY FREE TRIAL OFFER\***

- · See if ENTRESTO is right for you
- Available to all patients (regardless of insurance) when initiating treatment
- One per patient with a valid prescription at no cost to you

**RXBIN:** 601341 **RXGRP:** 0H7143201 **RXPCN:** 0HS **RXID:** R73100136183

#### \$10 CO-PAY OFFER\*

- For eligible commercially insured patients
- Not valid under Medicare, Medicaid, or any other federal or state program
- Pay as little as \$10 for up to a 90-day supply

To enroll, please visit <u>ENTRESTO.com/support</u> or call 1-888-368-7378, Monday to Friday, excluding holidays, 8:00 AM to 8:00 PM ET, to learn more about lifestyle, treatment, and financial support.

\*Limitations apply. See terms and conditions at ENTRESTO.com/financial-support.

## **Learn more about starting ENTRESTO at ENTRESTO.com**

#### **IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (cont)**

Before taking ENTRESTO tell your doctor about all of your medical conditions, including if you:

- · have a history of hereditary angioedema
- have kidney or liver problems
- are pregnant or plan to become pregnant; are breastfeeding or plan to breastfeed. You should either take ENTRESTO or breastfeed. You should not do both

**Tell your doctor about all the medicines you take,** including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements. Especially tell your doctor if you take potassium supplements or a salt substitute; nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs); lithium; or other medicines for high blood pressure or heart problems such as an ACE inhibitor, ARB, or aliskiren.

# What are the possible side effects of ENTRESTO? ENTRESTO may cause serious side effects including:

 Swelling of your face, lips, tongue and throat (angioedema) that may cause trouble breathing and death. Get emergency medical help right away if you have symptoms of angioedema or trouble breathing. Do not take ENTRESTO again if you have had angioedema while taking ENTRESTO

- People who are Black or who have had angioedema and take ENTRESTO may have a higher risk of having angioedema
- low blood pressure (hypotension), which may be more common if you take water pills. Call your doctor if you become dizzy or lightheaded, or you develop extreme fatigue
- kidney problems
- increased amount of potassium in your blood (hyperkalemia)

The most common side effects were low blood pressure, high potassium, cough, dizziness, and kidney problems.

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA. Visit <a href="https://www.fda.gov/medwatch">www.fda.gov/medwatch</a> or call 1-800-FDA-1088.

This information is not comprehensive. Please see additional Important Safety Information throughout and **click here** for full **Prescribing Information**, including **Boxed WARNING**, and **Patient Prescribing Information**.

ENTRESTO and the ENTRESTO logo are registered trademarks of Novartis AG.



